American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

NZ MINI-WHINNY SWEET LADY ROSE

SHEOKES BUCKS PRIVATE DELIGHT

SHEOKES BUCKS PRIVATE ENVY

SHEOKES CALENDAR GIRL

SHEOKES HIGHLAND MIST

SHEOKES I'LL SHOW U BOY

SHEOKES ROWDYS APPARITION

Equine Registry

DoB

03-Oct-2010

20-Jan-2009

14-Dec-2007

16-Oct-2003

02-Feb-2005

01-Jan-2006

28-Nov-2006

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Stallion

Reg
9733
8944
7733
5251
5999
6437

7060

Sire

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS SWEET TALK
AM PRIVATE BUCKS (IMP USA)

AM PRIVATE BUCKS (IMP USA)
SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)
SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)

SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)

ARGUS PARK ROWDYS AMERIGO (IMP AE/8)LEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (
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SHEOKES HONORS SILVER ROSE (1998)

Damsire

FALLEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (
FALLEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (|
FALLEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (|
FALLEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (|
FALLEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (|

FALLEN ASH FARMS SCOUTS HONOR (|
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MP USA)
MP USA)
MP USA)
MP USA)
MP USA)
MP USA)

MP USA)



